i

iy w vy
E:ﬂ-‘if 1P L
5 i fne

WAL 13 2001

Inois Department Final Report of Expenditures
X/ of Transportation i, eihe,
Vcoum‘v CLERK
‘Local Public Agency County ERM'LQ&%%HLNL_Lm_ber
Vermition County Highway Department Vermition [09-00173-00-RS
Contractor Award Date . Award Amount
Open Road Paving Company LiC 107124;’14_ $1.638,852.63
Wias this project g bendable capital improvement? ] Yes ] Ne
Financial Glatement
Total Funds Received Expanditures Surplus/Deficit
Source Amournt Construction Engineering Right of Way

1STR $672.300.00 | $672,800.00 $0.C0
i is1P $488,000.00 $486,000.00 $0.00
TARF $503,100.60 $503,100.00 $0.00
IMFT £320,012.38 $25,500.38 $303,219.00 $0.00

% i

! i

Tola! Funds
Recaived §1.900810.38
Total Expenditures:} 61.687,700.35 $303,216.50
Add Project Totai] $1,990,918.38
Remarks
}
i
E
The improvement was construcied in aceordanca witl the plens approved by the Department on EM{‘E G/54 j
Drate

Final inspaction of the designated work was made by the Depertmant on {Q&' 1715 j and it was

Lawe

found to 5# complated substantially in sccoidancs with the r2guirements of the plans, soaclicetions end contract. The
fingnols! statement s in accordance with depariment records.
This improvernznt shall henceiorh be meintsinad by: armilion Coundy Highway De t.!

Bubmitted:

u ey
Prepared By Date
Janet E. Payonk 03/16/21
Title of Prepares
Assistant County Engineer
Anproved:
Regional Engineer, DOT Date

Local Public Agency Sionajure

%%%W

Date
|2

M [-&—'5 b 7]

Title

dﬁwvf v (PN ol EE




